Ordering Information:
SAL(G) Series Wireless Round Clock: SAL(G)-XXS-XXR-X-XX
Ordering Information:
SAL(G) Series Wireless Square Clock: SAL(G)-4XS-XXS-X-XX
Double Mount Housing: SAH-1XD-XXR-0
Color:
B: Black
C: Custom
Double Mount Pole: SAB-1XD-XXS-0
Color:
B: Black
C: Custom
W: White
Version Number:
4: SlimLine ABS
5: Brushed Aluminum
6: Wood
Size:
09: 9”
12: 12”
16: 16”
Dial:
A-G: Specialty
M: 24 Hour
Y: Custom Face
Z: Custom Logo
Dial:
A-G: Specialty
M: 24 Hour
Y: Custom Face
Z: Custom Logo
Voltage:
0: Battery
2: 230V
14: 24/110V
Voltage:
0: Battery
2: 230V
14: 24/110V
Hands:
1-3: Specialty
Hands:
1-3: Specialty
Clock Size:
12: 12”
16: 16”
Size:
09: 9”
12: 12”
Color:
B: Black
W: White
C: Custom
Pole Size:
00: Standard
01: Short (ceiling only)
Color:
B: Black
C: Custom
A: Brushed Aluminum
D: Wood
Sapling Analog Wireless Ordering Info
Note: Purchasing double mounted round analog clocks will require two clocks using the clock part number and one double mount housing using the